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Cablelok ELECTRIC CONNECTOR
CABLE APPLICATION
SPLIT TEE, CABLE TO 4" NEMA PAD

DWG NO
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DMCPOWER

Next Generation Power Connections

TABLE : AVAILABLE OPTIONS

ASSEMBLY
PART
NUMBER

MAIN/RUN

ac

CPLK9514D00001X

CPLK9514D00020X

CPLK9514D00030X

CPLK9514D00040X

CPLK9514D02500X

1.000

250

5.500

CPLK9514D02668X

CPLK9514D03000X

CPLK9514D03500X

CPLK9514D03975X

1.250

CPLK9514D04500X

CPLK9514D04770X

CPLK9514D05000X

CPLK9514D05565X

1.500

CPLK9514D06000X

CPLK9514D06360X

CPLK9514D07000X

CPLK9514D07155X

1.750

CPLK9514D07500X

CPLK9514D07950X

1875

CPLK9514D08745X

CPLK9514D09000X

CPLK9514D09540X

CPLK9514D10000X

2.000

CPLK9514D10335X

CPLK9514D11130X

CPLK9514D11925X

CPLK9514D12720X

CPLK9514D13515X

2250

CPLK9514D14310X

CPLK9514D15105X

375

5.625

5.750

2.875

5.937

6.000

6.125

9.000

375

625

.750

CPLK9514D15900X

CPLK9514D17500X

CPLK9514D18000X

2.250

375

6.125

CPLK9514D20000X

CPLK9514D22500X
CPLK9514D23000X

CPLK9514D25000X

2.750

.500

6.375

9.000

.750

1.000

CPLK9514D07950-24X

1.875

375

5937

24.000| .625

LEGEND:

CPLK9514 D XXXXX- XX X

FINISH
"S" = NONE (BARE ALUMINUM)

"T"=TIN PLATE

OPTIONAL BARREL LENGTH
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